Freundschaftsschieffen 2015-2016

Ergebnis

Platz

1
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Name

Tobias Schiweck

Florian Schiweck
Michael Ehlers
Jorn Lange
Roland Bauer
Falk Kothe
Fabian Carl
Bjérn Schrader

Verein

SG Aligse

SG Aligse
SV Immensen
SV Immensen
SV Immensen
SV Immensen
SG Aligse
SG Aligse
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Herren Einzel

Gesamterg.

392

388
383
379
379
373
371
342



